COMPLIANCE OVERVIEW

HSA Limits for 2023, 2024 and 2025

The following health savings account (HSA) limits apply for 2023, 2024 and 2025:

Self-only
HSA Contribution Limit
Family

HSA Catch-up Contributions (not subject to adjustment for inflation) Age 55 or older

Self-only
HDHP Minimum Deductible
Family
HDHP Maximum Out-of-pocket Expense Limit (deductibles, self-only
copayments and other amounts, but not premiums)
Family

LINKS AND RESOURCES

e |RS Revenue Procedure 2024-25—HSA limits for 2025
e |IRS Revenue Procedure 2023-23—HSA limits for 2024
e |IRS Revenue Procedure 2022-24—HSA limits for 2023

$3,850
$7,750
$1,000
$1,500
$3,000

$7,500

$15,000

Provided to you by Marsh McLennan Agency

This Compliance Bulletin is not intended to be exhaustive nor should any discussion or opinions be construed as
legal advice. Readers should contact legal counsel for legal advice. ©2011-2024 Zywave, Inc. All rights
reserved.

$4,150 $4,300
$8,300 $8,550
$1,000 $1,000
$1,600 $1,650
$3,200 $3,300
$8,050 $8,300
$16,100 $16,600
N
MarshMcLennan

Agency


https://www.irs.gov/pub/irs-drop/rp-24-25.pdf
https://www.irs.gov/pub/irs-drop/rp-23-23.pdf
https://www.irs.gov/pub/irs-drop/rp-22-24.pdf

