COMPLIANCE OVERVIEW





HSA Limits for 2023, 2024 and 2025

The following health savings account (HSA) limits apply for 2023, 2024 and 2025:

Type of Limit		2023	2024	2025
HSA Contribution Limit	Self-only	\$3,850	\$4,150	\$4,300
	Family	\$7,750	\$8,300	\$8,550
HSA Catch-up Contributions (not subject to adjustment for inflation)	Age 55 or older	\$1,000	\$1,000	\$1,000
HDHP Minimum Deductible	Self-only	\$1,500	\$1,600	\$1,650
	Family	\$3,000	\$3,200	\$3,300
HDHP Maximum Out-of-pocket Expense Limit (deductibles, copayments and other amounts, but not premiums)	Self-only	\$7,500	\$8,050	\$8,300
	Family	\$15,000	\$16,100	\$16,600

LINKS AND RESOURCES

- IRS Revenue Procedure 2024-25—HSA limits for 2025
- IRS Revenue Procedure 2023-23—HSA limits for 2024
- IRS Revenue Procedure 2022-24—HSA limits for 2023



